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NoupbhwNheBRE NoupbhwNeBR NoupbhwNheBeE
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7285
6565
8584
7292
7751
7756
7771

7856
7038
6757
8139
7747
7155
6864

8052
7346
9003
7057
7746
8051
7501

8285
6824
6829
7284

Ben Heren Uur=14:00

Coene Finn
Pauwels Lars
Maes Zion
Meiresonne Lex
Van Bogaert Arne
Mattele Milan
Rooms Lennert

Ben Heren Uur=14:00

Beirnaert Lander
Buyck Thibault
Tengrootenhuysen Flor
Pauwels Seppo

Leysen Ethan

De Poorter Victor
Geerardyn Michiel

Ben Heren Uur=14:00

Van De Velde Lander
Helon Miel

Rooms Jorden

Van Den Branden Kasper
Kusters Lukas

Van De Velde Ruben
Vinck Yilles

Ben Heren Uur=14:00

Chemmakh Mohamed-Reda
Audenaert Brecht
Storme Rune

Coene Sten
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60 meter
Reeks:5
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7660
9002

6759
7962
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6831
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7857

discuswerpen 0,750kg

Reeks:1
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4222
4923
4014
3670
3968
4731
3976
5277
3675
4379
4484
4544
5407
4400
3927
3861
4802
4819
4737
4397
3674
4739

De Schepper Matiz

Herremans Sebastian

Ben Heren Uur=14:00

Huyghe Jannes
Hellinckx Michiel
Van Lokeren Zenne
Benaerens Matisse
Haeck Arthur
Beirnaert Emeric

Min Heren Uur=14:20

Vinck Symen
Noppe Wout
Daems Jelle
Andries Xander
Cherlet Robbe
Baekelant Wout

Van Der Vreken Stijn

Nijs Nathan

Tuyls Indy

Spaey Pieter
Vinck Mirko
Heirbrant Klaas
Elsmoortel Siebe
Van De Weyer Bram
Poppe Thomas

Suy Victor

Logier Wout
Beirnaert Reinout
Kluskens Jochen
Vermeulen Cedric
Smet Ruben

Mees London

WPdoc.TXT
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verspringen
Reeks:1
1 5809
2 5786
3 6158
4 5808
5 7061
6 6031
7 6550
8 6359
9 6356
10 6859
11 6358
12 6157
13 6002
14 6029
15 7272
16 6729
17 6092
18 5969
19 6823
20 6544

kogelstoten 2,000kg

Reeks:1

3324
3198
2879
3200
4051
4184
3978
3084
3786
3287

OCoOoONOATUVTE, WNER

=
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Min Dames Uur=14:27

De Block Veerle
Verleysen Caitlin
Verhavert Eline

De Foer Marit
Oliveira Ashley
Goen Sara

Sara Roggeman
Diouf Louise
Breugelmans Lotte
Hellinckx Caro
Boeynaems Florence
Verhavert Amelie
Van Ryckeghem Tine
Renshofer Liesl
Van Wolputte Tess
De Jonghe Limme
Steurs Tatiana

Van Den Bossche Mirthe
De Kegel Iris

De Lange Bente

Pup Dames Uur=14:47

Van Haute Rowan
Van De Perre Aagje
Tuyls Zowie

Van De Perre Lopke
Logier Fien

Van De Wiele Hanne
Martens Kaat

Cowie Jade

Cisse Maemouna
Leysens Gitte

WPdoc.TXT
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ACW

HAMM
ACW

ZWAT
ACW

AVLO
KAAG
ZWAT
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ZWAT
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ZWAT
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ZWAT
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60 meter
Reeks:1
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N

3981
3244
3972
3785
4031
3039
3975
4442
3601
2878
2844
3442
3321
3288
3155
4053
3979
3920
3159
3127
3317
2845
3323
3643
3123
3086
3040
3640
3122
3041

300
706
703

De Bock Lisse

Van Pelt Marie
Burgelman Jenke
Verniers Stephanie
Thys Sofie

Rombaut Aura
D'hooghe Laurien

De Gryze Anna
Demeester Lore
Vermeulen Nele

Van Poucke Fran

Van Ransbeeck Arrezina
Robberecht Hanne
Leysens Sara
Dejonghe Helena

De Vleeschouwer Lucca
Wauters Lize

Loir Elise

Geerardyn Marie
Dhooge Zoe

Buyck Amelie
Herremans Rebecca
Steels Sita

Van Raemdonck Ayco
Van Lokeren Mette
Van Den Bossche Jara
Verbeke Noa

Verniers Maren

Poppe Dorien

De Leenheer Fleur

Ben Dames Uur=14:04
Geerardyn Martha

Spaey Lieselot
Hemelsoet Jennifer
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60 meter
Reeks:2
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Reeks:3
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Reeks:4

auvTh wWNPR
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Reeks:5

71
103
1402
1752

1360
220
263
1159
68
1068
112

1447
734
105
339
936
1066
885

299
708
294
1522
1126
527

De Bosscher Elise

De Wilde Jana

Impens Ine

Schollaert Shanaya Esther

Ben Dames Uur=14:04

Rogge Lio

Van Lokeren Phebe
Van Theemsche Liese
Engelen Linde
Fertache Inara
Thoen Alexe

Van Mulders Auke

Ben Dames Uur=14:04

Reel Noa

De Bruyn Elise
Depuydt Isaura
Verswyvelt Britt
Wauters Lenie
Mees Vegas

Praet Lise

Ben Dames Uur=14:04

Van Bastelaere Jara
Ramakers Jore
Renshofer Annelot
De Troyer Yentel
Baert Gitte
Muyldermans Talitha

Ben Dames Uur=14:04
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ZWAT
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60 meter
Reeks:6

60 meter
Reeks:7
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Reeks:1

60 meter
Reeks:2

uih WN PR auVvTh wWNPR oVt h wWNBRE

NoOouphwNneBeE

1130
9001
887
942
1079
1134

259
995
863
1169
1065
1125

843
921
930
1077
1132

3200
3198
4184
3084
2844
3785
3323

N'Gueyilbe Sophie

De Decker Fien

De Lange Frauke
Dierickx Margaux
Lagaert Eline

Van Puymbroeck Chelsy

Ben Dames Uur=14:04

De Mol Lux
Vercauteren Violetta
Nonneman Josse
Hoogewijs Lotte

Maes Ileana

Van Loon Evi

Ben Dames Uur=14:04

De Saeger Laura
Fofana Rukia

Van Kerckhove Robin
Devincke Yorine
Somers Hanne

Pup Dames Uur=14:50

Van De Perre Lopke
Van De Perre Aagje
Van De Wiele Hanne
Cowie Jade

Van Poucke Fran
Verniers Stephanie
Steels Sita

Pup Dames Uur=14:50

WPdoc . TXT
VOLH
AVLO
AVLO
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VOLH
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AVLO
ACW
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Reeks:4
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3159
3085
3920
3244
3317
3786
3321

4053
2878
3155
3978
3087
3442
3089

3187
3086
3065
2879
4031
2845
3979

3039
3287
3601
3324
3288
3041

Geerardyn Marie
Loosveldt Silke
Loir Elise

Van Pelt Marie
Buyck Amelie
Cisse Maemouna
Robberecht Hanne

Pup Dames Uur=14:50

De Vleeschouwer Lucca
Vermeulen Nele
Dejonghe Helena
Martens Kaat

D'hooge Chloe

Van Ransbeeck Arrezina
Michiels Felien

Pup Dames Uur=14:50

Bensalem Raniya

Van Den Bossche Jara
Suy Emma

Tuyls Zowie

Thys Sofie

Herremans Rebecca
Wauters Lize

Pup Dames Uur=14:50

Rombaut Aura
Leysens Gitte
Demeester Lore
Van Haute Rowan
Leysens Sara

De Leenheer Fleur

WPdoc . TXT
ACW
AVLO
ACW
ZWAT
HAMM
AVLO
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AVLO
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4442
3284
3123
3975
3972
3040

3122
3127
4051
3643
3640
3981

4923
4222
5023
4400
3976
3674

4657
4731
3861
4379
4709
3868

Pup Dames Uur=14:50

De Gryze Anna

De Clerck Morgane
Van Lokeren Mette
D'hooghe Laurien
Burgelman Jenke
Verbeke Noa

Pup Dames Uur=14:50

Poppe Dorien
Dhooge Zoe

Logier Fien

Van Raemdonck Ayco
Verniers Maren

De Bock Lisse

Min Heren Uur=14:58

Noppe Wout

Vinck Symen
Boucharrafat Redouane*
Van De Weyer Bram

Van Der Vreken Stijn
Smet Ruben

Min Heren Uur=14:58

Anne Lars
Baekelant Wout
Suy Victor

Spaey Pieter
Hindi Amin
Michiels Florian

WPdoc.TXT
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150 meter
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Reeks:2

auvTh wWNPR

4819
3929
3968
4802
4739
5407

5022
5277
4544
4014
4737

5809
5786
7061
6031
5808
6156

6859
6550
6157
6358
6359
6729

Min Heren Uur=14:58

Beirnaert Reinout
Rogiers Jari
Cherlet Robbe
Logier Wout

Mees London
Elsmoortel Siebe

Min Heren Uur=14:58

Rogge Aiko
Nijs Nathan
Heirbrant Klaas
Daems Jelle
Kluskens Jochen

Min Dames Uur=15:07

De Block Veerle
Verleysen Caitlin
Oliveira Ashley
Goen Sara

De Foer Marit

Van Haute Arwen

Min Dames Uur=15:07

Hellinckx Caro
Sara Roggeman
Verhavert Amelie
Boeynaems Florence
Diouf Louise

De Jonghe Limme

WPdoc.TXT

AVLO
AVLO
KAAG
MACW
VOLH
AVLO

AVLO
AVLO
AVLO
ZWAT
VOLH
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ACW
ZWAT
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ZWAT
KAAG
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150 meter
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Reeks:4

verspringen

Reeks:1

uiph WN B
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6002
7272
6029
9062
5969
6544

6356
6546
6566
6000
6682

7285
6565
7292
8584
7856
7771
7751
7747
7038
7962
6759
8139
8285
7756
8052
6824
6831

Min Dames Uur=15:07

Van Ryckeghem Tine

Van Wolputte Tess
Renshofer Liesl

Steurs Tatiana

Van Den Bossche Mirthe
De Lange Bente

Min Dames Uur=15:07

Breugelmans Lotte
Wollaert Camilla

Poppe Lore

De Mol Alix

De Boever Joline

Ben Heren Uur=16:47

Coene Finn

Pauwels Lars
Meiresonne Lex

Maes Zion

Beirnaert Lander
Rooms Lennert

Van Bogaert Arne
Leysen Ethan

Buyck Thibault
Hellinckx Michiel
Huyghe Jannes
Pauwels Seppo
Chemmakh Mohamed-Reda
Mattele Milan

Van De Velde Lander
Audenaert Brecht
Benaerens Matisse

WPdoc.TXT

AVLO
ZWAT
KAAG
ZWAT
AVLO
AVLO

ZWAT
AVLO
HAMM
AVLO
VOLH

KAAG
ACW

HAMM
KAAG
AVLO
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VOLH
VOLH
HAMM
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AVLO
ACW

ACW

VOLH
HAMM
AVLO
AVLO
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polsstokspringen

Reeks:1

60 meter
Reeks:1

60 meter
Reeks:2
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NoOouphwNneBeE

7155
9003
7284
6828
6829
7746
9002
6864
8051
7057
7346
7501
7660
7857
9004

6158
6358
6000
6550
6002

933
283
998
1139
209
94
282

De Poorter Victor
Rooms Jorden

Coene Sten

Haeck Arthur

Storme Rune

Kusters Lukas
Herremans Sebastian
Geerardyn Michiel
Van De Velde Ruben
Van Den Branden Kasper
Helon Miel

Vinck Yilles

De Schepper Matiz
Beirnaert Emeric
Vercauteren Lion

Min Dames Uur=15:20

Verhavert Eline
Boeynaems Florence
De Mol Alix

Sara Roggeman

Van Ryckeghem Tine

Pup Heren Uur=15:46

Ramakers Sverre
Heirman Jesse
Demuynck Xander

De Strycker Kasper
Van Britsom Sverre
De Bosscher Thomas
Van Den Broeck Yente

Pup Heren Uur=15:46

WPdoc . TXT
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AVLO
AVLO
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ACW
HAMM
HAMM
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AVLO
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ZWAT
AVLO
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AVLO

MACW
AVLO
RCG

HAMM
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ACW
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60 meter

Reeks:3

60 meter

Reeks:4

60 meter

Reeks:5

oVt h wWNBRE NoupbhwNheBeE NoupbhwNeBeE

auvTh wWNPR

210
1420
1140
83
1395
92
1230

340
579
52

593
577
972
127

794
569
1422
570
1439
1394

275
1330
590
342
1436
1423

De Strycker Dries
Van De Cloodt Niels
Verniers Maxim
Pauwels Milan
Dhaene Thomas
Verstraeten Ole
Wauters Lowie

Pup Heren Uur=15:46

Van Aerde Yens
De Beer Seppe
Rooms Jentho
Verspeurt Ruben
Maes Warre
Helon Mauro

De Wilde Wout

Pup Heren Uur=15:46

Clinckspoor Rene
Dieltjens Dax

Van Hooste Hannes
Vergote Jens
Rooms Joran

Hindi Anwar

Pup Heren Uur=15:46

Huyghe Rube

Anne Sven
Baeyens Jasper
Haeck Sander
Noppe Siebe

Van Houts Jochen

WPdoc . TXT
AVLO
VOLH
AVLO
ACW
ACW
ACW
RIEM

AVLO
HAMM
ACW

HAMM
HAMM
AVLO
DEIN

RCG
HAMM
VOLH
HAMM
HAMM
ACW

AVLO
ACW

HAMM
AVLO
VOLH
VOLH
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60 meter
Reeks:6

oVt h wWNBRE

1191
1425
1856
1161
1021
9005

kogelstoten 1,000kg

Reeks:1

LCoNOTUVTD, WNER

706
68
885
1402
103
703
1130
71
708
300
263
863
112
294
921
1159
887
299
220
339
1068
1132
1752
105
1447

Pup Heren Uur=15:46

Govaert Jef
Verhoeven Alessandro
Seber Yigit

De Smedt Ruben
Lodens Emile
Dierickx Louis

Ben Dames Uur=17:05

Spaey Lieselot
Fertache Inara
Praet Lise

Impens Ine

De Wilde Jana
Hemelsoet Jennifer
N'Gueyilbe Sophie
De Bosscher Elise
Ramakers Jore
Geerardyn Martha
Van Theemsche Liese
Nonneman Josse

Van Mulders Auke
Renshofer Annelot
Fofana Rukia
Engelen Linde

De Lange Frauke
Van Bastelaere Jara
Van Lokeren Phebe
Verswyvelt Britt
Thoen Alexe

Somers Hanne

Schollaert Shanaya Esther

Depuydt Isaura
Reel Noa

WPdoc.TXT

RCG

VOLH
HAMM
AVLO
AVLO
HAMM

MACW
ACW

AVLO
KAAG
DEIN
MACW
VOLH
ACW

MACW
ACW

AVLO
AVLO
DEIN
KAAG
KAAG
AVLO
AVLO
ACW

AVLO
ZWAT
VOLH
VOLH
MACW
DEIN
ACW

Pagina 13

10.
10.
10.
10.
11.
11.
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17
30
38
50
11
27

.92m
.82m
.23m
.72m
.59m
.51m
.28m
.04m
.95m
.77m
.73m
.69m
.29m
.29m
.24m
.05m
.97m
.94m
.91m
.87m
.84m
.83m
.77m
.63m
.62m

05
05
05
06
06
05

o7
o7
o7
o7
o7
o7
Q7
o7
o7
o7
08
o7
o7
o7
o7
08
o7
o7
o7
o7
o7
o7
o7
o7
o7



verspringen

Reeks:1

26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

LCoNOTUVID, WNER

1126
942
1066
843
1125
734
936
1077
1079
9001
1065
995
527
1134

4923
4657
3674
4510
4731
4400
3968
4802
4925
4819
4014
4544
4709
5022
4739
3868
4379
4738
4397

Baert Gitte
Dierickx Margaux
Mees Vegas

De Saeger Laura
Van Loon Evi

De Bruyn Elise
Wauters Lenie
Devincke Yorine
Lagaert Eline
De Decker Fien
Maes Ileana

Vercauteren Violetta
Muyldermans Talitha
Van Puymbroeck Chelsy

Min Heren Uur=17:06

Noppe Wout

Anne Lars

Smet Ruben
Robberecht Wout
Baekelant Wout
Van De Weyer Bram
Cherlet Robbe
Logier Wout
Huygens Florian
Beirnaert Reinout
Daems Jelle
Heirbrant Klaas
Hindi Amin

Rogge Aiko

Mees London
Michiels Florian
Spaey Pieter
Laureys Ernest
Vermeulen Cedric

WPdoc . TXT
VOLH
HAMM
VOLH
HAMM
VOLH
AVLO
RIEM
VOLH
VOLH
AVLO
VOLH
ACW
AVLO
VOLH

VOLH
ACW

ACW

HAMM
VOLH
AVLO
KAAG
MACW
HAMM
AVLO
ZWAT
AVLO
ACW

AVLO
VOLH
AVLO
MACW
VOLH
AVLO

Pagina 14

NNWWWWWWWWWADND
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.53m
.51m
.30m
.78m
.73m
.72m
.61m
.54m
.27m
.11m
.10m
.05m
.76m
A4A2m

.37m
.30m
.O9m
.02m
.96m
. 80m
.68m
.68m
.65m
.62m
.53m
.48m
.44m
.39m
.38m
.37m
.30m
.27m
.23m

08
08
o7
o7
o7
08
08
o7
08
08
08
08
08
08

03
04
04
04
04
04
03
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04



hoogspringen

Reeks:1

20
21
22

OLCoOoNOATUVTE, WNER

4737
5407
3927

3200
2878
3422
3785
2845
2844
3159
3086
3978
3601
3920
4051
3085
3244
3979
3975
3155
3187
3323
3324
3442
3786
3643
3288
3287
3981
3977
3321
4442
3972

Kluskens Jochen
Elsmoortel Siebe
Poppe Thomas

Pup Dames Uur=17:18

Van De Perre Lopke
Vermeulen Nele
Desmet Amelie
Verniers Stephanie
Herremans Rebecca
Van Poucke Fran
Geerardyn Marie
Van Den Bossche Jara
Martens Kaat
Demeester Lore
Loir Elise

Logier Fien
Loosveldt Silke
Van Pelt Marie
Wauters Lize
D'hooghe Laurien
Dejonghe Helena
Bensalem Raniya
Steels Sita

Van Haute Rowan
Van Ransbeeck Arrezina
Cisse Maemouna

Van Raemdonck Ayco
Leysens Sara
Leysens Gitte

De Bock Lisse
Laureys Adeline
Robberecht Hanne
De Gryze Anna
Burgelman Jenke

WPdoc . TXT
VOLH
AVLO
AVLO

ZWAT
ACW

AZW

AVLO
ACW

ACW

ACW

AVLO
VOLH
MACW
ACW

MACW
AVLO
ZWAT
VOLH
VOLH
ACW

ZWAT
HAMM
HAMM
AVLO
AVLO
AVLO
ZWAT
ZWAT
VOLH
VOLH
HAMM
AVLO
VOLH

Pagina 15

N W
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.16m
.95m
.92m

.29m
.20m
.20m
.20m
.20m
.15m
.15m
.15m
.15m
.10m
.10m
.10m
.10m
.05m
.05m
.05m
.05m
.05m
.05m
.05m
.05m
.05m
.95m
.95m
.95m
.95m
.95m
.95m
.95m
.95m

04
04
03

05
05
05
05
06
06
05
06
05
06
06
06
06
05
06
05
06
05
05
05
06
06
06
05
05
05
05
05
06
06



31 3087
32 3089
33 3325
34 3123
35 3039
36 3041
37 3640
38 3122
39 3040
40 3065
41 3317
polsstokspringen
Reeks:1
1 4222
2 5277
3861

discuswerpen 0,600kg
Reeks:1

1 127
2 1423
3 1140
4 933
5 1856
6 579
7 209
8 283
9 998
10 340
11 1139
12 1425
13 569
14 94
15 92
16 1230

D'hooge Chloe
Michiels Felien
De Waele Jarell
Van Lokeren Mette
Rombaut Aura

De Leenheer Fleur
Verniers Maren
Poppe Dorien
Verbeke Noa

Suy Emma

Buyck Amelie

Min Heren Uur=16:16

Vinck Symen
Nijs Nathan
Suy Victor

Pup Heren Uur=17:18

De Wilde Wout

Van Houts Jochen
Verniers Maxim
Ramakers Sverre
Seber Yigit

De Beer Seppe

Van Britsom Sverre
Heirman Jesse
Demuynck Xander
Van Aerde Yens

De Strycker Kasper
Verhoeven Alessandro
Dieltjens Dax

De Bosscher Thomas
Verstraeten Ole
Wauters Lowie

WPdoc . TXT
AVLO
AVLO
HAMM
AVLO
AVLO
AVLO
AVLO
AVLO
AVLO
AVLO
HAMM

AVLO
AVLO
AVLO

DEIN
VOLH
AVLO
MACW
HAMM
HAMM
AVLO
AVLO
RCG

AVLO
HAMM
VOLH
HAMM
ACW

ACW

RIEM

Pagina 16

OO OO0

20.
17.
17.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
15.
15.
15.

15

15.

.95m
.95m
.95m
.95m
.95m
.95m
.85m
.85m
.85m
.85m
.85m

.25m
.70m

GP

72m
98m
65m
83m
69m
57m
46m
o5m
o5m
04m
02m
75m
64m
59m
.48m
23m

06
06
05
06
06
06
06
05
06
06
05

03
04
04

05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
06
05
05
05
06
05
06
06



verspringen

Reeks:1

17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

oNOOUVT A~ WN PR

NRPRRPRRPRRRRRPRRLRRERULO
QUVONOUDWNRO®

83
570
1439
1436
972
577
210
1422
1330
1161
1420
342
211

300
1752
220
103
703
71
1360
706
294
1447
431
263
105
1522
1066
299
1159
885
68
1068

Pauwels Milan
Vergote Jens
Rooms Joran

Noppe Siebe

Helon Mauro

Maes Warre

De Strycker Dries
Van Hooste Hannes
Anne Sven

De Smedt Ruben
Van De Cloodt Niels
Haeck Sander

De Vos Seppe

Ben Dames Uur=18:02

Geerardyn Martha

Schollaert Shanaya Esther

Van Lokeren Phebe
De Wilde Jana
Hemelsoet Jennifer
De Bosscher Elise
Rogge Lio

Spaey Lieselot
Renshofer Annelot
Reel Noa

De Waele Lana

Van Theemsche Liese
Depuydt Isaura

De Troyer Yentel
Mees Vegas

Van Bastelaere Jara
Engelen Linde

Praet Lise

Fertache Inara
Thoen Alexe

WPdoc . TXT
ACW
HAMM
HAMM
VOLH
AVLO
HAMM
AVLO
VOLH
ACW
AVLO
VOLH
AVLO
AVLO

ACW

MACW
AVLO
DEIN
MACW
ACW

AVLO
MACW
KAAG
ACW

HAMM
AVLO
DEIN
AVLO
VOLH
ACW

AVLO
AVLO
ACW

VOLH

Pagina 17

15.
14.
14.
13.
13.
13.
12.
12.
11.
10.
10.
10.

NMNMNNMNNMNNMNMNMMNMNMNMDWWWWWWWWWWW

21m
88m
29m
41m
20m
16m
84m
66m
57m
31m
20m
04m
GP

.60m
.40m
.38m
.35m
.20m
.14m
.13m
.12m
.08m
.07m
.02m
.98m
.94m
.91m
.90m
.89m
.88m
.85m
.81m
.79m

05
05
05
06
06
05
05
06
06
06
06
06
05

o7
o7
o7
o7
o7
o7
o7
o7
o7
o7
o7
08
o7
08
o7
o7
08
o7
o7
o7



21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

843
9001
1130
734
1077
339
708
936
1132
863
608
995
942
887
917
1065
1079
921
527
1125
1134

kogelstoten 1,000kg

Reeks:1

oNOOUVT A~ WNER

\\o)

7285
7284
7292
6565
7747
8285
7751
8139
7746
8584
6828
7962

De Saeger Laura

De Decker Fien
N'Gueyilbe Sophie
De Bruyn Elise
Devincke Yorine
Verswyvelt Britt
Ramakers Jore
Wauters Lenie
Somers Hanne
Nonneman Josse

De Wilde Lize
Vercauteren Violetta
Dierickx Margaux

De Lange Frauke

Van Steendam Ruth
Maes Ileana

Lagaert Eline
Fofana Rukia
Muyldermans Talitha
Van Loon Evi

Van Puymbroeck Chelsy

Ben Heren Uur=17:42

Coene Finn
Coene Sten
Meiresonne Lex
Pauwels Lars
Leysen Ethan

Chemmakh Mohamed-Reda

Van Bogaert Arne
Pauwels Seppo
Kusters Lukas
Maes Zion

Haeck Arthur
Hellinckx Michiel

WPdoc . TXT
HAMM
AVLO
VOLH
AVLO
VOLH
ZWAT
MACW
RIEM
VOLH
AVLO
RCG
ACW
HAMM
AVLO
RCG
VOLH
VOLH
KAAG
AVLO
VOLH
VOLH

KAAG
KAAG
HAMM
ACW

VOLH
ACW

VOLH
ACW

VOLH
KAAG
AVLO
HAMM

Pagina 18
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.76m
.75m
.73m
.72m
.70m
.65m
.63m
.62m
.52m
.46m
.44m
.32m
.31m
.30m
.28m
.25m
.18m
.03m
.02m
.78m
.78m

07
08
07
08
07
07
07
08
o7
07
07
08
08
07
08
08
08
07
08
07
08

o7
08
o7
o7
o7
08
08
08
o7
o7
08
o7



13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

7116
7038
8051
8052
6829
7771
7346
7057
6824
6864
7660
6759
9002
7501
6831
9004

discuswerpen 0,750kg

Reeks:1

LCoNOTUVID, WNER

hoogspringen

6158
6156
6358
5809
6092
6859
7272
6356
6031
6157
6729
6544
5969
6550
5786

Desmet Clement
Buyck Thibault

Van De Velde Ruben
Van De Velde Lander
Storme Rune

Rooms Lennert

Helon Miel

Van Den Branden Kasper
Audenaert Brecht
Geerardyn Michiel
De Schepper Matiz
Huyghe 3Jannes
Herremans Sebastian
Vinck Yilles
Benaerens Matisse
Vercauteren Lion

Min Dames Uur=18:05

Verhavert Eline
Van Haute Arwen
Boeynaems Florence
De Block Veerle
Steurs Tatiana
Hellinckx Caro

Van Wolputte Tess
Breugelmans Lotte
Goen Sara
Verhavert Amelie
De Jonghe Limme

De Lange Bente

Van Den Bossche Mirthe
Sara Roggeman
Verleysen Caitlin

Pup Heren Uur=15:26

WPdoc . TXT
AZW
HAMM
HAMM
HAMM
AVLO
HAMM
AVLO
HAMM
AVLO
ACW
ACW
AVLO

AVLO
AVLO
ACW

HAMM
HAMM
ZWAT
ACW

ZWAT
HAMM
ZWAT
ZWAT
ACW

HAMM
VOLH
AVLO
AVLO
AVLO
ACW

Pagina 19
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21.
19.
17.
17.
17.
16.
13.
13.
13.
13.
11.
11.
11.
10.

7.

.o6m
.82m
.76m
.71m
.65m
.51m
.25m
.22m
.12m
.95m
.56m
.49m
.49m
.01m
.77m
.48m

42m
74m
81m
66m
45m
o2m
81m
66m
35m
22m
75m
64m
56m
36m
67m

o7
o7
o7
o7
o7
o7
08
o7
o7
08
08
08
08
08
08
08

03
04
03
03
03
04
03
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04



Reeks:1

3 X 600
Reeks:1

LCoNOTUVID WNER

meter

6716

283
998
1139
1230
1140
282
577
1422
933
94
52
92
972
1420
211
794
210
209
1425
127
83
342
590
1439
1423
1021
569
1161
1436
1191

RCG 1

Heirman Jesse
Demuynck Xander

De Strycker Kasper
Wauters Lowie
Verniers Maxim

Van Den Broeck Yente
Maes Warre

Van Hooste Hannes
Ramakers Sverre

De Bosscher Thomas
Rooms Jentho
Verstraeten Ole
Helon Mauro

Van De Cloodt Niels
De Vos Seppe
Clinckspoor Rene

De Strycker Dries
Van Britsom Sverre
Verhoeven Alessandro
De Wilde Wout
Pauwels Milan

Haeck Sander
Baeyens Jasper
Rooms Joran

Van Houts Jochen
Lodens Emile
Dieltjens Dax

De Smedt Ruben
Noppe Siebe

Govaert Jef

Ben Heren Uur=17:01

6'00.22

Van De Walle Samuel

WPdoc.TXT

AVLO
RCG

HAMM
RIEM
AVLO
AVLO
HAMM
VOLH
MACW
ACW

ACW

ACW

AVLO
VOLH
AVLO
RCG

AVLO
AVLO
VOLH
DEIN
ACW

AVLO
HAMM
HAMM
VOLH
AVLO
HAMM
AVLO
VOLH
RCG

Pagina 20
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.51m
.34m
.34m
.31m
.25m
.25m
.20m
.20m
.15m
.15m
.15m
.15m
.15m
.15m
.15m
.10m
.10m
.10m
.10m
.10m
.10m
.10m
.05m
.05m
.05m
.05m
.05m
.95m
.95m
.85m

05
06
05
06
05
05
05
06
05
05
05
06
06
06
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
06
06
05
05
06
06
06
06
05



6799
7221

7771
7038
7041

7856
6759
7511

6575
9003
6565

8051
7057
7292

7962
7236
8052

7155
7346
7857

7747
7751

7746

7177
7552
7716
10

Martin Josse
Verschuere Jonas
HAMM 1
Rooms Lennert
Buyck Thibault
Van Uytfang Mathijs
AVLO 1
Beirnaert Lander
Huyghe Jannes
Vidarsson Viktor Noi
ACW 1
Boeykens Enzo
Rooms Jorden
Pauwels Lars
HAMM 2
Van De Velde Ruben
Van Den Branden Kasper
Meiresonne Lex
HAMM 3
Hellinckx Michiel
D'Hollander Lars
Van De Velde Lander
AVLO 3
De Poorter Victor
Helon Miel
Beirnaert Emeric
VOLH 1
Leysen Ethan
Van Bogaert Arne

Kusters Lukas
RCG 2

De Pauw Pepijn

Houthooft Timon

Bada Olaleke
ACW 3

6'11.

6'17.

6'24.

6'40.

6'59.

7'09.

7'10.

7'10.

7'20.

95

69

37

44

75

55

33

62

41

WPdoc.TXT

HAMM
HAMM
HAMM
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WPdoc . TXT
6864 Geerardyn Michiel
8139 Pauwels Seppo
7660 De Schepper Matiz

11 AVLO 2 7'26.55
7501 Vinck Yilles
6831 Benaerens Matisse
6829 Storme Rune
12 ACW 2 7'48.61
8285 Chemmakh Mohamed-Reda
9002 Herremans Sebastian
9004 Vercauteren Lion
3 X 600 meter Min Dames Uur=17:01
Reeks:1
1 LAT 5'16.63

6347 Willems Lotte

6346 Kluskens Elena

6345 Kluskens Jana

2 RCG 1 5'29.60
5906 Van Hulle Oona

5900 D'hauwers Femke

6512 Capa Nilay

3 RCG 2 5'43.08
5904 Van De Walle Anna

7296 Owusu Beryl

5898 Bruynooghe Lore

4 ACW 1 5'44.22
5786 Verleysen Caitlin

6031 Goen Sara

5809 De Block Veerle

5 HAMM 1 5'57.09
6156 Van Haute Arwen

6566 Poppe Lore

6162 Maes Laura

6 ZWAT/VOLH 6'05.33
6356 Breugelmans Lotte
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3 X 600 meter

Reeks:1

6729
7061
7
6272
6383
5905
8
6157
6167
6823
9
7272
6358
6092
10
6550
6544
5969

340
209
1140

129
314
130

176
320
178

579
578

De Jonghe Limme

Oliveira Ashley
RCG 3

Dombrecht Sien

De Wolf Febe

Van Hulle Marion
HAMM 2

Verhavert Amelie

Van Malderen Julie

De Kegel Iris
ZWAT 1

Van Wolputte Tess

Boeynaems Florence

Steurs Tatiana
AVLO 1

Sara Roggeman

De Lange Bente

6'06.05

6'08.25

6'14.42

6'20.83

Van Den Bossche Mirthe

Pup Heren

AVLO 1
Van Aerde Yens
Van Britsom Sverre
Verniers Maxim

AVR
Vermeulen Milan
Tallieu Leandro
Godderis Wout

ZA
Pardaens Rune
Van Gansbeke Servaas
Deplorez Tim

HAMM 1
De Beer Seppe
Van Malderen Beau

Uur=17:18

5'23.23

5'32.48

5'38.83

5'43.38

WPdoc.TXT
VOLH
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569

1394
83
52

972
210
275

794
216
998

92
94
1330

2222
283
342
10
1439
593
590
11
1420
1422
1230
12
229
2276
2138
13
211
337

Dieltjens Dax
ACW 1
Hindi Anwar
Pauwels Milan
Rooms Jentho
AVLO 2
Helon Mauro
De Strycker Dries
Huyghe Rube
RCG 1
Clinckspoor Rene
Bruynooghe Arne
Demuynck Xander
ACW 2
Verstraeten Ole
De Bosscher Thomas
Anne Sven
AVLO 3
Binon Joran
Heirman Jesse
Haeck Sander
HAMM 2
Rooms Joran
Verspeurt Ruben
Baeyens Jasper
RIEM/VOLH
Van De Cloodt Niels
Van Hooste Hannes
Wauters Lowie
RCG 2
Van Hulle Remi
Holsbeke Wout
Braem Quinten
AVLO 4
De Vos Seppe
De Vos Loec

5'52.

5'55.

6'03.

6'11.

6'14.

6'17.

6'22.

6'26.

6'29.

76

66

57

54

11

74

61

48

33

WPdoc.TXT

VOLH
VOLH
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3 X 600
Reeks:1

1161
14
570
1139
1856

meter

4331
4289
4230

4510
4925
4901

4401
3927
4222

3814
3807
4041

3806
4635
4232

4709
4657
3674

3867
4819
3861

De Smedt Ruben
HAMM 3

Vergote Jens

De Strycker Kasper

Seber Yigit

Min Heren

RCG 1
Sakwe Kyle
Verschuere Tijs
De Jonge Ewout

HAMM 1
Robberecht Wout
Huygens Florian
Huylebroeck Berre

AVLO 1
Baeyens Simoen
Poppe Thomas
Vinck Symen

RCG 2

6'34.13

Uur=17:39

5'14.64

5'29.27

5'32.08

5'37.76

Van De Walle Pieterjan

De Keyser Mauro
Boon Nathan
RCG 3
Dargent Arnaud
De Vilder Jarne
Vande Cavey Henri
ACW 1
Hindi Amin
Anne Lars
Smet Ruben
AVLO 3
Everaert Robbe
Beirnaert Reinout
Suy Victor

5'42.40

5'47.26

5'59.07

WPdoc.TXT
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3 X 600
Reeks:1

8
4802
4379
933
9
3929
3868
4544
10
5022
5277
4400
11
4737
4731
4739

meter

3422
3420
3423

3122
3084
3785

3920
2844
2878

3960
3551
3760

MACW 1
Logier Wout
Spaey Pieter
Ramakers Sverre
AVLO 2
Rogiers Jari
Michiels Florian
Heirbrant Klaas
AVLO 4
Rogge Aiko
Nijs Nathan
Van De Weyer Bram
VOLH
Kluskens Jochen
Baekelant Wout
Mees London

5'59.87

6'01.64

6'05.57

6'06.99

Pup Dames Uur=17:52

AZW
Desmet Amelie
Van Assche Amelie
Vander Cruyssen Maaike
AVLO 1
Poppe Dorien
Cowie Jade
Verniers Stephanie
ACW 1
Loir Elise
Van Poucke Fran
Vermeulen Nele
RCG 1
Ritiere Camille
Sakwe Naomi
Tay Sena
ZWAT 1

5'36.59

5'47.17

6'00.32
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Van Pelt Marie
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Steels Sita
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Van Haute Rowan

Robberecht Hanne
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3643
3089
3637
15
3287
3187
3284
16
4051
708
3601
17
3975
3981
3978

meter
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Van Raemdonck Ayco
Michiels Felien
De Bruyn Kaat
ZWAT 2 6'47.92
Leysens Gitte
Bensalem Raniya
De Clerck Morgane
MACW 6'58.90
Logier Fien
Ramakers Jore
Demeester Lore
VOLH 7'28.13
D'hooghe Laurien
De Bock Lisse
Martens Kaat

Ben Dames Uur=17:02

MACW 6'16.70
Spaey Lieselot
Hemelsoet Jennifer
Schollaert Shanaya Esther

ACW 1 6'30.87
Geerardyn Martha
Reel Noa
De Bosscher Elise

AVLO 1 6'33.87

Van Theemsche Liese
Van Lokeren Phebe
De Bruyn Elise
DEIN 6'38.47
Depuydt Isaura
Van Mulders Auke
De Wilde Jana
RCG 1 7'11.26
Braem Lotte
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Holsbeke Eva
ACW 2
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VOLH 1
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